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Albert, Joe USEPA HSCO/SEE Albert.JosephA@epa.gov
X X X

Anderson, Bennett   DE DNREC WAB Bennett.Anderson@state.de.us
X X X

Anderson, CAPT Scott USCG Sector Delaware Bay Scott.E.Anderson@uscg.mil 
X X X

Bethard, Jamie DE DNREC jamie.bethard@state.de.us
X

Birtell, Danene Tri‐State Bird Rescue & 
Research

dbirtell@tristatebird.org
X X

Boyd, Kevin USEPA boyd.kevin@epa.gov
X X X

Britton, CDR Peggy  USCG Sector Hampton Roads peggy.m.britton@uscg.mil
X X

Burnham, Melanie USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

melanie.a.burnham@uscg.mil
X X

Carle, Tom  US Dept. of Labor ‐ OSHA Assistant RA for 
Enforcement Programs  

Carle.tom@dol.gov
X X X

Collins, K. Wade VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 
Environmental Quality

Pollution Response & 
Emergency Preparedness

wade.collins@deq.virginia.gov; 
kwcollins72@gmail.com X X X

Crecy, Stacey USCG Headquarters ‐ NRT Rep stacey.L.crecy@uscg.mil
X

Csulak, Frank NOAA D5 SSC frank.csulak@noaa.gov
X X X

Dallessandro, Michelle TechLaw, Inc. mdallessandro@techlawinc.com
X X X

Davis, Corey West Virginia National 
Guard

35th CST corey.c.davis.mil@mail.mil
X X X
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Dermigny, Robin Weston Solutions, Inc. robin.dermigny@westonsolutions.com
X X X

Devine, Sean USCG
X X

Dickson, Paul Dominion Power Paul.E.Dickson@dom.com
X

DiDonato, Ann USEPA DiDonato.ann@epa.gov
X X X

Dinkins, Sam ORSANCO Source Water Protection & 
Emergency Response

sdinkins@orsanco.org
X X X

Dittmar, Jennifer National Aquarium jdittmar@aqua.org
X X

Donahue, Geoffrey MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 
Environment

geoffrey.donahue@maryland.gov
X X X

Drozdowski, CDR Tad USCG Sector Buffalo ‐ Chief of 
Response

tad.f.drozdowski@uscg.mil
X

Edwards, Shawn USCG shawn.l.edwards@uscg.mil
X X

Emminizer, Jr.  John T. DCDOE ‐ DC Department 
of the Environment

Emergency Response john.emminizer@dc.gov
X X X

Fehrer, Joseph The Nature Conservancy jfehrer@tnc.org
X X X

Fitzsimmons, Charlie USEPA fitzsimmons.charlie@epa.gov
X X X

Gass, Mike Consultant backstop25@verizon.net
X X

Gernerd, Kurt A. USDA ‐ Dept. of 
Agriculture

Forest Service  kgernerd@fs.fed.us
X
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Giese, John F. VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 
Environmental Quality

john.giese@deq.virginia.gov
X X X

Giles, CDR Tanya L. USCG MSU Huntington Tanya.L.Giles@uscg.mil
X X X

Gross, Bonnie USEPA gross.bonnie@epa.gov
X X X

Ham, Greg USEPA ham.greg@epa.gov
X X X

Hamrick, Adam E.  US Dept. of Labor ‐ OSHA OSHA ‐ Occupational Safety 
and Health Admin

hamrick.adam@dol.gov
X X X

Hansen, MAJ Garret J. DHS ‐ Dept. of Homeland 
Security

ISCD garret.hansen@hq.dhs.gov
X X X

Harrison, CAPT Lonnie USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

Lonnie.P.Harrison@uscg.mil
X

Helverson, Robert ATSDR ‐ Agency for Toxic 
Substances & Disease 
Registry

ATSDR / CDC Region III 
(3HS00)

Gfu6@cdc.gov
X X

Hess, Kaitlin USEPA HSCD ‐ Office of 
Preparedness and Response

hess.kaitlin@epa.gov
X X X

Hubbard, Bradley R. Shell Emergency Management B.Hubbard@shell.com
X X X

Huber, Charlie C. A. Huber, Inc.  hubercharlesa@hotmail.com
X

Iafrate, Michael Imbibitive Technologies miafrate@imbiberbeads.com
X X

Jaskot, LT John USCG Sector Delaware Bay John.R.Jaskot@uscg.mil
X X X

Joins, Rusty WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 
Environmental Protection

Rusty.T.Joins@wv.gov
X X X
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Jordan, Thomas VDEM ‐ VA Dept. of 
Emergency Management

Special Ops/HAZMAT tom.jordan@vdem.virginia.gov
X X X

Kersnick, Alan US Navy OSC alan.kersnick@navy.mil
X X

Lacy, Alan VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 
Environmental Quality

alan.lacy@deq.virginia.gov
X

Laraia, John USCG Hampton Roads jonathan.m.laraia@uscg.mil
X X X

Levine, Ed NOAA ed.levine@noaa.gov
X X X

Lindsey, Deborah USEPA Lindsey.Deborah@epa.gov
X X X

Lingenfelser, Susan USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 
Interior

USFWS ‐ Fish & Wildlife 
Service

susan_lingenfelser@fws.gov
X X X

Litchfield, Jeremy West Virginia National 
Guard

35th CST jeremy.b.litchfield.mil@mail.mil
X X X

Maghini, Monica USCG Headquarters monica.k.maghini@uscg.mil
X

Major, LCDR Brett USCG Sector Hampton Roads Brett.A.Major@uscg.mil
X X X

Martin, William USEPA martin.william@epa.gov
X X X

McClain, CDR Leon  USCG MSU Pittsburgh leon.mcclain@uscg.mil
X X X

McKinnon, LCDR 
Renee

USCG Sector Hampton Roads renee.v.mckinnon@uscg.mil
X X X

Miller, Keith Halen Hardy kmiller@halenhardy.com
X X
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Miller, Lori USEPA miller.lori@epa.gov
X X X

Miller, MSTC Joshua USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

Joshua.K.Miller@uscg.mil
X X

Miller, Rex PADEP ‐ Dept. of 
Environmental Protection

remiller@pa.gov
X X X

Montoya, Duban USACE ‐ US Army Corps of 
Engineers

North Atlantic Duban.Montoya@usace.army.mil
X

Moore, Brian PADEP ‐ Dept. of 
Environmental Protection

briamoore@pa.gov
X X X

Morris, Jasmine Dominion Power jasmine.l.morris@dom.com
X

Murray, Anthony H. USDOT PHMSA ‐ Pipeline and 
Hazardous Material Safety 
Admin

anthony.murray@dot.gov
X

Nelson, Lindy   USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 
Interior

Office of Env. Policy  & 
Compliance

Lindy_Nelson@ios.doi.gov
X Remote

Ormes, Dave   USCG D5 David.T.Ormes@uscg.mil
X X X

Pope, Allison USCG Sector Hampton Roads allison.m.pope@uscg.mil
X X X

Pugh, Dave USCG D5 DRAT / RRTIII David.E.Pugh1@uscg.mil
X X X

Ruhlig, LT David USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

David.P.Ruhlig@uscg.mil
X X

Ryan, Pat USCG NPFC ‐ National Pollution 
Fund Center

Patrick.E.Ryan@uscg.mil
X X X

Scharr, Ruth USEPA Scharr.ruth@epa.gov
X X X
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Scholz, Debra SEA ‐ Scientific & 
Environmental Associates, 
Inc

dscholz@seaconsulting.com
X X X

Sharma, Raj USEPA Sharma.raj@epa.gov
X X X

Sharon, Michael FEMA michael.sharon@fema.dhs.gov
X

Spoerl, Tim MSRC spoerl@msrc.org
X X X

Stamato, Lucas USCG lucas.m.stamato@uscg.mil
X X X

Steuteville, Bill USEPA steuteville.william@epa.gov
X X

Thomas, MSTC Jeremy USCG Sector North Carolina jeremy.v.thomas@uscg.mil
X

Toniazzo, Maryann USGSA ‐ General Services 
Administration 

Mid‐Atlantic Region Maryann.toniazzo@gsa.gov
X X X

Torrez, LCDR Miguel USCG Sector North Carolina Miguel.E.Torrez@uscg.mil
X X

Valentino, Justin USCG justin.r.valentino@uscg.mil
X X

Wallace, LCDR Sara USCG Sector Maryland‐National 
Capitol Region

sara.a.wallace@uscg.mil
X X

Weldon, James USCG weldon.t.james@uscg.mil
X X

Wester, CAPT Richard USCG Sector Hampton Roads Richard.J.Wester@uscg.mil
X X

Wilkinson, James MSRC Wilkinson@msrc.org
X X X
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Williams, Alan   MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 
Environment

alan.williams@maryland.gov
X X X

Young, Bruce DOE ‐ Dept. of Energy Argonne National Lab bmyoung@ANL.gov
X X X
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